2014 VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE

2/04
2/05
2/11
212
2/18
2/19
2/25
2127
3/04
3/07
3/12
3/13
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3/21
3/22
3/25
3/27
4/01
4/04
4/05
4/08
4/09
4/11

4/14
4/15
4/16
4117

DAY

Tues
Wed
Tues
Wed
Tues
Wed
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Fri
Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Fri
Sat
Tues
Wed
Fri

OPPONENT GAME TIME

SUN LAKE 8PM
TAMPA CATHOLIC 6PM
FIVAY 7PM
WESLEY CHAPEL 8PM
ANCLOTE 7PM
HUDSON 7PM
TARPON SPRINGS 6PM
ACADEMY OF HOLY NAMES 6PM
DUNEDIN 7PM
LAND O'LAKES 8PM
RIDGEWOOD 6PM
PASCO 8PM

SPRINGBREAK 3/17 THRU 3/21

SOFTBALL SLAM @ TOM VARN PK TBA
SOFTBALL SLAM @ TOM VARN PK TBA
ANCLOTE SPM
MITCHELL 7PM
RIVER RIDGE 7PM
DOCA4LIFE TOURNEY @OCALA 7PM
DOCALIFE TOURNEY @OCALA 6PM
LAND O'LAKES 8PM
WIREGRASS RANCH 7PM
ZEPHRYHILLS SENIOR NIGHT 7PM

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ River Ridge

DISTRICT 1ST ROUND
DISTRICT QUARTERS
DISTRICT SEMI FINALS
DISTRICT FINALS

DIST - INDICATES DISTRICT GAMES
Away * - INDICATES BUS TRIPS

All Players Must Be Ready To Board The Bus NO LATER 15 min before leaves.

NOTE: Bus Will Leave Promptly 2hrs before game time.
NOTE: THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

5/7TPM
5/7PM
5/7TPM

HOME / AWAY
Away* Dist/Conf
HOME

HOME Dist/Conf
HOME Conf
Away DIST
Away Conf
HOME DIST
HOME

Away* DIST
Away* DIST
Away Conf
Away* Conf
Away 2 games
Away 2 games
HOME Conf
Away Conf
HOME Dist/Conf
Away 2 games
Away 2 games
HOME Conf
HOME Conf
HOME Conf
Away

Away

Away

Away

7PM



