## **2014 VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE**

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	GAME TIME	HOME / AWAY	
2/04	Tues	SUN LAKE	8PM	Away*	Dist/Conf
2/05	Wed	TAMPA CATHOLIC	6PM	HOME	
2/11	Tues	FIVAY	7PM	HOME	Dist/Conf
2/12	Wed	WESLEY CHAPEL	8PM	HOME	Conf
2/18	Tues	ANCLOTE	7PM	Away	DIST
2/19	Wed	HUDSON	7PM	Away	Conf
2/25	Tues	TARPON SPRINGS	6PM	HOME	DIST
2/27	Thurs	ACADEMY OF HOLY NAMES	S 6PM	HOME	
3/04	Tues	DUNEDIN	7PM	Away*	DIST
3/07	Fri	LAND O'LAKES	8PM	Away*	DIST
3/12	Wed	RIDGEWOOD	6PM	Away	Conf
3/13	Thurs	PASCO	8PM	Away*	Conf
******		SPRINGBREAK 3/17 TH	IRU 3/21 ***	***********	
3/21	Fri	SOFTBALL SLAM @ TOM V		Away	2 games
3/22	Sat	SOFTBALL SLAM @ TOM V	ARN PK TBA	Away	2 games
3/25	Tues	ANCLOTE	5PM	HOME	Conf
3/27	Thurs	MITCHELL	7PM	Away	Conf
4/01	Tues	RIVER RIDGE	7PM	HOME	Dist/Conf
4/04	Fri	DOC4LIFE TOURNEY @OCA		Away	2 games
4/05	Sat	DOC4LIFE TOURNEY @OCA		Away	2 games
4/08	Tues	LAND O'LAKES	8PM	HOME	Conf
4/09	Wed	WIREGRASS RANCH	7PM	HOME	Conf
4/11	Fri	ZEPHRYHILLS SENIOR	NIGHT 7PM	HOME	Conf
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ River Ridge					
4/14		DISTRICT 1ST ROUND	5/7PM	Away	
4/15		DISTRICT QUARTERS	5/7PM	Away	
4/16		DISTRICT SEMI FINALS	5/7PM	Away	
4/17		DISTRICT FINALS	7PM	Away	

## **DIST - INDICATES DISTRICT GAMES**

## Away \* - INDICATES BUS TRIPS

All Players Must Be Ready To Board The Bus NO LATER 15 min before leaves.

NOTE: Bus Will Leave Promptly 2hrs before game time.

NOTE: THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.